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ver Sch jongens  Time :10:19 
Heat:1  

1 2057 OBASUYI MICHAEL          99 DEIN 7.21 BK/CB 1 
2 3013 DAVIES MATTHIEU          00 OSGA 6.66 BK/CB 2 
3 2055 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN 6.61 BK/CB 3 
4 2729 VAN PRAET WARD           99 AVLO 6.40
5 2735 MORY NIEL                99 OEH  6.29
6 2134 SAP ARTHUR               99 DEIN 6.23
7 2138 VAN PUYVELDE BEN         99 AVLO 6.01
8 3203 QUATTRONE SIMON          00 SER  5.93
9 2056 DE WAELE ERMé            99 DEIN 5.89
10 3292 REGINSTER GAETAN         99 USBW 5.67
11 2333 TRUIJEN FERRE            00 AVKA 5.29

hoog Cad jongens  Time :11:24 
Heat:1  

1 671 VELLEMAN TOM             01 EA   1.80 BK/CB 1 
2 1300 PAQUOT JONATHAN          01 SER  1.78 BK/CB 2 
3 417 SMETS BENJAMIN           01 ROBA 1.68 BK/CB 3 
4 1412 WANSON ALIX              02 HF   1.68
5 580 GEENENS STEN             02 ASVO 1.66
6 904 DE CREMER ARNAUD         02 ASVO 1.66
7 640 DANIELS BART             01 ATAC 1.64
7 1593 BRUART ANTOINE           01 ACLO 1.64
9 745 VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS      01 VOLH 1.61
10 231 GOVAERT ARNO             01 ACW  1.58

polsstok Cad meisjes  Time :11:26 
Heat:1  

1 879 DADAYEVA STEFANIE        01 RCG  3.45 BK/CB 1 
2 169 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR         01 ACHL 3.45 BK/CB 2 
3 761 TIMMERMANS LOES          01 RCT  3.15 BK/CB 3 
4 593 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI     02 ASVO 3.10
5 811 VAN HANSEWYCK JUTTE      01 VAC  2.95
6 774 VRANCKX MAAYKE           02 RCT  2.90
7 1762 MOSTOSI ORNELLA          02 CABW 2.90
8 699 FERNY SAM                02 ACBR 2.50
9 174 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE        02 ACHL 2.30

kogel Cad jongens  Time :10:56 
Heat:1  

1 671 VELLEMAN TOM             01 EA   14.04 BK/CB 1 
2 1676 EL MEZIANI ISMAEL        01 RCB  13.83 BK/CB 2 
3 834 RUTTEN SIEBE             01 LOOI 13.53 BK/CB 3 
4 807 PRENEN SENNE             01 MACD 12.52
5 472 COENE LARS               02 KAAG 12.22
6 771 SPELMANS WARD            02 RCT  12.13
7 904 DE CREMER ARNAUD         02 ASVO 11.66
8 1681 FERRI GIOVANNI           01 OSGA 11.66
9 772 SPELMANS DRIES           01 RCT  11.59
10 1296 PIREAUX FLORESTAN        02 ULA  11.02

60mH Cad meisjes R  Time :10:09 
Heat:1  

1 309 BECK LYNN                01 KAPE 9.03
2 1694 MASSON ILONA             01 FCHA 9.18
3 880 BRACKE JILL              01 RCG  9.24
4 721 BUELENS JILL             01 VAC  9.41
5 356 LUYSSEN LIESL            02 AZW  9.64
6 419 DE HERDT ANTJE           02 LYRA 9.73
7 1297 SCHAAF CATHY             01 LACE 9.86

1445 MELAET TIFFANY           02 WS   DNF   

60mH Cad meisjes R  Time :10:09 
Heat:2  

1 194 HESPEL NINA              01 DCLA 8.88
2 883 LONCOL MARIE             01 DAC  9.12
3 495 GERMAUX LENNE            02 GENK 9.39
4 586 GEVAERT KATO             01 ROBA 9.55
5 1422 DELACRE FLORENCE         01 DS   9.79
6 1437 URBANCZYK TANAïS         02 MOHA 9.81
7 665 CROMPHOUT MARTHA         01 VAC  9.94
8 424 PELCKMANS ALINE          02 LYRA 9.99

60mH Cad meisjes R  Time :10:09 
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Heat:3  
1 114 DE NAEYER EMMA           02 ZA   9.16
2 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  9.31
3 450 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       01 ZWAT 9.40
4 1272 COSSEZ PERRINE           02 USTA 9.41
5 553 THIJS FEMKE              01 HAKI 9.52
6 585 BORNAUW CHARLOTTE        01 VAC  9.62
7 333 DE KOCK MYRA             02 BVAC 9.76
8 1624 LENGELE EMMA             02 CABW 9.90

60mH Sch meisjes R  Time :10:26 
Heat:1  

1 2900 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA        99 OEH  8.67
2 2635 CLAEYS ELINE             00 ATLA 9.07
3 2303 JANSEN JANA              99 VMOL 9.25
4 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT         99 RAM  9.41
5 2545 DEWYNGAERT LIESE         99 ROBA 9.45
6 2967 BEYENS MIRTHE            99 DAC  9.58

3536 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA  00 MOHA DNF   

60mH Sch meisjes R  Time :10:26 
Heat:2  

1 2331 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE 8.58
2 2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE     00 KAAG 8.81
3 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA 8.98
4 3250 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 9.07
5 2566 KEGELS HANNE             99 VAC  9.27
6 2599 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE      00 AVKA 9.50
7 3362 DUCHENE AURORE           00 CABW 9.85

60mH Sch meisjes R  Time :10:26 
Heat:3  

1 2942 GOOSSENS ZITA            00 AVLO 8.83
2 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE           00 RCG  8.88
3 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN         99 ZWAT 9.33
4 3192 CHARTIER CAMILLE         99 CRAC 9.46
5 3281 VIOLLE CHLOé             00 HERV 9.51
6 3303 LANDRIEU CHLOé           99 ATH  9.75
7 2269 VERMAELEN ANKE           00 DCLA 9.78

2328 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        00 DEIN DNF   

60mh Cad jongens R  Time :10:37 
Heat:1  

1 272 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 9.03
2 591 VERNIERS THIBEAU         01 AVLO 9.13
3 86 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 9.54
4 1624 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN         02 ATH  9.64
5 137 MISPLON JEF              02 RCG  9.70
6 1302 PAQUOT BENJAMIN          02 SER  9.78
7 1408 DEGUELLE ANTONIN         02 SMAC 10.01

60mh Cad jongens R  Time :10:37 
Heat:2  

1 324 DESMEDT JENS             01 ACHL 9.10
2 228 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE        02 KAAG 9.24
3 921 GAYSE BRENT              02 AVR  9.30
4 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI      01 AZW  9.59
5 218 GILSON PIOTR             01 ACME 9.68
6 217 BINST JULIEN             02 EA   10.01
7 1254 MOORS MATHIAS            01 HERV 10.36

60mh Cad jongens R  Time :10:37 
Heat:3  

1 1320 SEYNAEVE ROBIN           02 JSMC 9.02
2 1348 CHAPAUX ANTOINE          01 ATH  9.16
3 41 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 9.48
4 1380 VOILET KILLIAN           02 USBW 9.79
5 206 ROS XANDER               02 AVLO 9.85
6 794 SERRé RUBEN              02 DAC  10.31

1432 BRUWIER ROMAIN           01 RFCL DIS   
84 SIMOENS HANNES           01 DEIN DIS   

60mH Sch jongens R  Time :10:58 
Heat:1  

1 2057 OBASUYI MICHAEL          99 DEIN 7.90
2 3066 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   8.37
3 2134 SAP ARTHUR               99 DEIN 8.49
4 2256 LAVERGE JEROM            99 AZW  8.85
5 2651 CARPENTIER NICO          99 FLAC 8.85
6 2274 VAN BREEDAM BRECHT       00 ROBA 8.92
7 2985 SEYNAVE CHARLES          99 JSMC 9.07

60mH Sch jongens R  Time :10:58 
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Heat:2  
1 2042 BAL JAAN                 00 ACBR 8.09
2 3031 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC 8.10
3 3273 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN    00 MOHA 8.51
4 3021 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  8.62
5 2460 SCHEERDER KOBE           00 AVKA 8.92
6 2937 KEVELAER GRéGOIRE        99 HERV 9.12
7 3089 BRULET VINCENT           00 WS   10.09

60mH Sch jongens R  Time :10:58 
Heat:3  

1 2337 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH  8.01
2 2101 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO  8.17
3 3000 MAGGIOLINI LUCA          00 CSDY 8.58
4 2441 DE BACKER BRYAN          00 AVLO 8.63
5 2494 COPPIETERS EVERT         99 EA   8.72
6 2364 VERA ROBBIE              00 RCG  8.95
7 2202 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN      99 ZWAT 8.98
8 2421 VAN DEN BERGHE WOUTER    99 ROBA 9.33

ver Sch meisjes  Time :11:09 
Heat:1  

1 3308 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA 5.56 BK/CB 1 
2 2331 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE 5.54 BK/CB 2 
3 2729 DEROOST FREA             99 DAC  5.39 BK/CB 3 
4 2876 STAELENS EMMA            99 HAC  5.30
5 3326 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 5.26
6 2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE     00 KAAG 5.23
7 2566 KEGELS HANNE             99 VAC  5.03
8 3359 SEMENOU ANNABELLE        99 CABW 4.95

60m Cad meisjes R  Time :11:01 
Heat:1  

1 1719 VRANCKX ANNE-CHARLOTTE   01 MOHA 7.84
2 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE     01 ACW  8.08
3 114 DE NAEYER EMMA           02 ZA   8.12
4 1377 STURBAUT LéA             02 JSMC 8.15
5 585 BORNAUW CHARLOTTE        01 VAC  8.34
6 419 DE HERDT ANTJE           02 LYRA 8.46

1900 SCAUX JOSEPHINE          01 SMAC DIS   

60m Cad meisjes R  Time :11:01 
Heat:2  

1 43 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK 7.84
2 880 BRACKE JILL              01 RCG  8.14
3 1526 EVANS CASSANDRE          01 HUY  8.15
4 1062 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE  02 MAC  8.34
5 64 DE BIE CATHERINE         02 ACBR 8.35
6 435 KEGELS MARGOT            01 VAC  8.37
7 476 BRUWIERE SARAH           02 AVKA 8.56
8 1297 SCHAAF CATHY             01 LACE 8.57

60m Cad meisjes R  Time :11:01 
Heat:3  

1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE     01 ACW  7.78
2 1595 WARZEE MARIE             01 SMAC 8.13
3 1856 CHAVEPEYER CLOé          01 ACLO 8.24
4 464 VAN LINDEN DANI          02 OLSE 8.30
5 1705 ETSINDA FABIENNE         01 SER  8.37
6 1405 ETONGO EBOUE MARGAUX     01 CSDY 8.41
7 262 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA      02 KAAG 8.46
8 145 ALGOET BRITT             01 HCO  8.50

60m Cad meisjes R  Time :11:01 
Heat:4  

1 233 HEYVAERT LUCA            02 LEBB 8.10
2 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  8.11
3 1012 KOSAMA EVA               02 BVAC 8.16
4 688 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE 01 OB   8.18
5 754 NAUDTS ANKE              01 VOLH 8.40
6 509 BRAS MEREL               01 OEH  8.52
7 1215 KERREMANS NATASHA        02 ACBR 8.59
8 665 CROMPHOUT MARTHA         01 VAC  8.69

60m Cad meisjes R  Time :11:01 
Heat:5  

1 551 DE NAEYER JANIE          01 HAKI 7.87
2 1064 VERDEGEM REINE           01 RIEM 8.02
3 456 FRANSSENS GITTE          01 AVT  8.19
4 932 INGELS MARTHE            01 RCG  8.36
5 1527 GATHOT AMéLIE            01 HUY  8.38
6 721 BUELENS JILL             01 VAC  8.44
7 1845 DELANGHE EMMA            02 USBW 8.54
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8 1528 VERTCOUR THéA            02 HUY  8.65

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:1  

1 3290 GAUTIER CéLINE           99 CSDY 7.63
2 2884 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE    99 RCG  8.02
3 3316 MATHY CHLOé              00 SER  8.07
4 2989 VINCK KIMBERLY           99 VITA 8.10
5 2740 BRESSELEERS LUNA         99 STAX 8.32
6 2917 HEYMANS AMBER            99 ACP  8.40
7 2302 VAN STOKKUM ELINE        99 ACBR 8.41

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:2  

1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  7.65
2 2381 VERMONDEN JULIE          99 ACHL 8.00
3 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE           99 ACME 8.09
4 2698 WAES KATHRIN             00 BAV  8.26
5 2715 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 8.34
6 2328 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        00 DEIN 8.45
7 3454 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE       00 ATH  8.58

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:3  

1 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 7.87
2 2645 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE      99 KAAG 7.97
3 2406 VINCKE RANI              00 HAC  8.06
4 3101 VERMEIRE VICTORIA        00 BAV  8.26
5 2634 MERLO HANNE              00 ATLA 8.27
6 2636 GEUNS AMELIE             99 ATLA 8.42
7 3384 BOURGUIGNON ALICIA       00 DS   8.62

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:4  

1 3387 THIRY NORA               00 WACO 7.87
2 3129 DE KLER JIENITY          00 ACW  7.96
3 2793 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE   00 ACHL 8.16
4 3676 DE BREUCK YSALINE        99 CSDY 8.17
5 2736 SNELLINX JANA            00 ADD  8.37
6 2458 LOYENS YANCY             00 ACHL 8.50
7 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT         99 RAM  8.51

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:5  

1 2289 DE FOER LOTTE            00 ACW  7.81
2 3026 GROSSARD BRITT           00 AVT  7.94
3 3373 HEYMANS SHANNA           99 USBW 8.20
4 3627 FRANSQUET JESSICA        00 SER  8.29
5 3019 BARAMOTO REBECCA         00 MAC  8.37
6 3303 LANDRIEU CHLOé           99 ATH  8.48
7 2418 MASSAER EMMA             99 ACW  8.56

60m Sch meisjes R  Time :11:25 
Heat:6  

1 3451 FERAUGE LUCIE            00 CABW 7.75
2 3478 PATRIS LARA              99 CSDY 7.80
3 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX           00 KAAG 8.28
4 2670 VANDERWEGEN LORE         00 ROBA 8.29
5 3532 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF  8.30
6 3641 BALLOU REBECCA°          99 USBW 8.48

polsstok Sch meisjes  Time :12:52 
Heat:1  

1 2380 BORSTLAP HANNE           00 ACHL 3.77 BK/CB 1 
2 2303 JANSEN JANA              99 VMOL 3.50 BK/CB 2 
3 2700 MORREN LISE              00 RCT  3.30 BK/CB 3 
4 3379 JALLOW MALLEN            00 CSDY 3.10
5 2321 DHONT HANNE              99 DEIN 2.90
6 3113 WYLIN AAGJE*             00 RCT  2.90

60m Cad jongens R  Time :12:35 
Heat:1  

1 7 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 7.35
2 900 NULENS YARI              01 ATLA 7.56
3 375 BROECKX XANDER           02 ATAC 7.71
4 757 SERVAES STAN             02 RCT  7.82
5 100 DOSSCHE XANDER           01 ACME 7.93
6 1654 DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN     01 MOHA 7.93
7 1348 CHAPAUX ANTOINE          01 ATH  8.17

60m Cad jongens R  Time :12:35 
Heat:2  

1 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  7.39
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2 1305 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY 01 SER  7.59
3 1347 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  7.65
4 1445 VAN ACOLEYEN NEIL        01 CSF  7.81
5 41 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 7.92
6 886 MOREAU BJARNE            02 RIEM 7.93
7 1009 ZEVNE CEM                02 AVT  7.97

60m Cad jongens R  Time :12:35 
Heat:3  

1 453 BAMFO RICHARD**          01 KAAG 7.46
2 1632 PINTER ARTHUR            01 CABW 7.72
3 21 PEETERS BOB              01 ACW  7.90
4 333 KERKHOFS NIELS           01 AVT  7.92
5 668 CORNELIS RUBEN           01 EA   8.04
6 443 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN        01 VAC  8.05
7 1406 BACHUL STEFAN            02 CRAC 8.16
8 1637 CARDARELLI GABRIEL       01 CRAC 8.33

60m Cad jongens R  Time :12:35 
Heat:4  

1 1571 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN          01 RFCL 7.47
2 459 BUFFEL SIMON             01 RCG  7.51
3 1394 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  7.60
4 756 GOOSSENS PAUL            01 KAAG 7.87
5 1702 CHIROUX GAETAN           01 USBW 7.90
6 1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN           01 ATH  7.96
7 1358 DUBOIS CYRIL             01 USTA 8.10
8 1679 MOULIN ANTHONY           01 OSGA 8.15

60m Cad jongens R  Time :12:35 
Heat:5  

1 1594 DUFRASNE VIVIAN          01 OSGA 7.61
2 324 DESMEDT JENS             01 ACHL 7.68
3 401 LAMPO THOR               01 RCG  7.79
4 802 VERSAVEL SIMON           02 FLAC 7.91
5 1381 SEMPOT AXEL              01 USBW 8.00
6 1214 PIRRELLO AUBRY           01 RFCL 8.04
7 1613 EMMERECHTS ROBIN         02 RESC 8.18
8 105 JANSSEN KOBE             02 ATAC 8.46

kogel Cad meisjes   Time :12:14 
Heat:1  

1 497 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE    01 VS   13.80 BK/CB 1 
2 1 DEFRèRE ELENA            01 DCLA 13.19 BK/CB 2 
3 256 PIERI AXELLE             01 ATLA 12.21 BK/CB 3 
4 542 JACOBS KATLEEN           01 ATLA 11.52
5 1705 ETSINDA FABIENNE         01 SER  11.48
6 363 DANIELS LIENE            01 ATLA 11.28
7 586 GEVAERT KATO             01 ROBA 10.86
8 98 VANPETEGHEM LOBKE        02 ACME 10.84
9 1416 DENDAL CLOTHILDE         01 OSGA 10.17
10 41 OOST MORGAN              02 AVZK 9.93

hoog Cad meisjes  Time :12:46 
Heat:1  

1 194 HESPEL NINA              01 DCLA 1.59 BK/CB 1 
2 90 SEGERS MARIE             01 DEIN 1.56 BK/CB 2 
3 734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     01 ACHL 1.53 BK/CB 3 
4 237 CICILIA RUNE             02 ATLA 1.53
5 205 VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA       02 AVLO 1.53
6 1291 BRAUX LISE               02 DAMP 1.50
7 1437 URBANCZYK TANAïS         02 MOHA 1.50
8 5 COENE JACEY              01 SACN 1.45
9 1845 DELANGHE EMMA            02 USBW 1.45
10 235 SWENNEN MARGO            02 ATLA 1.45
11 1478 GROSJEAN MARINE          01 RFCL 1.40

ver Cad jongens  Time :12:14 
Heat:1  

1 171 TORFS KWINTEN            01 ACHL 6.37 BK/CB 1 
2 495 DEGRèVE MILAN            02 OEH  5.90 BK/CB 2 
3 1300 PAQUOT JONATHAN          01 SER  5.86 BK/CB 3 
4 1742 ROEFMANS LUCAS           01 RESC 5.81
5 472 COENE LARS               02 KAAG 5.81
6 1383 DEMEY MATHIS             01 CSDY 5.26
7 1412 WANSON ALIX              02 HF   5.22
8 900 NULENS YARI              01 ATLA 5.14
9 794 SERRé RUBEN              02 DAC  4.96

1360 DUBOIS TRISTAN           01 USTA NM   

60m Sch jongens R  Time :11:56 
Heat:1  

1 2355 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON     99 LYRA 7.19
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2 2056 DE WAELE ERMé            99 DEIN 7.45
3 2787 JONUZI QENDRIM*          99 KAPE 7.49
4 2543 FRANSSENS LENNERT        99 VOLH 7.51
5 2455 VERGAELEN DRIES          00 RCG  7.52
6 2413 MASURE MICHEL            99 SPBO 7.65

2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY     99 FLAC DNS   

60m Sch jongens R  Time :11:56 
Heat:2  

1 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW 7.14
2 2397 DHONDT RUBEN             99 ACG  7.43
3 2806 MOENS ANTON              00 ACG  7.53
4 3032 BEUSCART MARTIN          99 USTA 7.62
5 2420 BRAILE LUCA              99 ROBA 7.69

2435 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN    00 AVLO DIS   
3176 D'HONDT NICK             99 CABW DIS   

60m Sch jongens R  Time :11:56 
Heat:3  

1 3390 OTJACQUES ROMAIN°        99 BBS  7.37
2 3066 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   7.47
3 2344 DE SUTTER BRENTON        00 VS   7.54
4 3398 BENZIANE ILIAS           00 DACM 7.54
5 3053 GOBIN GUILLAUME          99 SER  7.56
6 2954 MATHIEU THIBAUT          00 CABW 7.63
7 2216 VANHELLEMONT KOBE        99 RCT  7.68

60m Sch jongens R  Time :11:56 
Heat:4  

1 3084 ROSITANO THEO            99 CRAC 7.25
2 2217 GABRIëLS ANTON           00 OLSE 7.40
3 3341 MEIRLAEN PHILIPPE        00 WS   7.40
4 2708 SORGELOOS LOWI           99 VITA 7.48
5 2995 STEVENS ANTOINE          00 CSDY 7.55
6 2140 DEPOORTERE DYLAN         99 EA   7.59
7 2214 BOYE ALPHA               99 DCLA 7.60
8 2632 DEPICKERE TIM            00 FLAC 7.68

60m Sch jongens R  Time :11:56 
Heat:5  

1 2122 ROMBAUT STIJN            00 ACHL 7.35
2 2477 SEYNS LUCAS              99 AZW  7.38
3 2324 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN         00 ACME 7.48
4 2582 BODSON THIJS             99 DAC  7.52
5 2703 SELLEKAERTS VIKTOR       99 HAKI 7.54
6 2456 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN      99 KAAG 7.58
7 2351 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 7.62
8 3292 REGINSTER GAETAN         99 USBW 7.64

ver Cad meisjes  Time :13:09 
Heat:1  

1 495 GERMAUX LENNE            02 GENK 5.26 BK/CB 1 
2 883 LONCOL MARIE             01 DAC  5.20 BK/CB 2 
3 331 LAUWERS LUNA             01 HAC  5.18 BK/CB 3 
4 1377 STURBAUT LéA             02 JSMC 5.12
5 1526 EVANS CASSANDRE          01 HUY  5.12
6 217 BEERNAERT MAITé          01 HAC  5.09
7 422 CAERS AMELIE             02 LYRA 5.03
8 1026 WILLEMS FRAUKE           01 KAAG 4.85
9 756 STUER LOTTE              01 VOLH 4.76
10 726 VAN HEUGTEN LOT          01 KAAG 4.56

polsstok Cad jongens  Time :14:58 
Heat:1  

1 938 VANLANGENAKER JULES      02 RCT  3.80 BK/CB 1 
2 363 NUYTTENS TIMO            01 AZW  3.60 BK/CB 2 
3 171 TORFS KWINTEN            01 ACHL 3.40 BK/CB 3 
4 1481 SPIGELEER LOIC           01 USBW 3.30
5 598 EVRARD BENJAMIN          02 AVLO 2.90
6 365 LEMEY TIEMEN             02 AZW  2.70
7 1238 LANOTTE CLéMENT          01 DAMP 2.70
8 89 DHONT ARNE               02 DEIN 2.70
9 1288 BARTHELEMY HUGO          02 MOHA 2.50

272 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG NM   

60mH Cad meisjes FIN  Time :13:16 
Heat:1  

1 194 HESPEL NINA              01 DCLA 8.70 BK/CB 1 
2 309 BECK LYNN                01 KAPE 8.76 BK/CB 2 
3 114 DE NAEYER EMMA           02 ZA   9.03 BK/CB 3 
4 883 LONCOL MARIE             01 DAC  9.05
5 1694 MASSON ILONA             01 FCHA 9.08
6 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  9.23

pagina 6 van 14

29/02/2016http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2016/feb/zo28/WPdoc.txt



7 880 BRACKE JILL              01 RCG  9.27
8 495 GERMAUX LENNE            02 GENK 9.28

60mH Sch meisjes FIN  Time :13:21 
Heat:1  

1 2331 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE 8.49 BK/CB 1 
2 2900 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA        99 OEH  8.55 BK/CB 2 
3 2942 GOOSSENS ZITA            00 AVLO 8.70 BK/CB 3 
4 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE           00 RCG  8.73
5 2635 CLAEYS ELINE             00 ATLA 8.88
6 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA 8.93
7 3250 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 9.02

2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE     00 KAAG DNF   

60mH Cad jongens FIN  Time :13:30 
Heat:1  

1 272 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 8.82 BK/CB 1 
2 324 DESMEDT JENS             01 ACHL 8.88 BK/CB 2 
3 1320 SEYNAEVE ROBIN           02 JSMC 8.99 BK/CB 3 
4 591 VERNIERS THIBEAU         01 AVLO 9.13
5 1348 CHAPAUX ANTOINE          01 ATH  9.16
6 921 GAYSE BRENT              02 AVR  9.28
7 228 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE        02 KAAG 9.36
8 41 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 9.67

60mH Sch jongens FIN  Time :13:31 
Heat:1  

1 2057 OBASUYI MICHAEL          99 DEIN 7.79 BK/CB 1 
2 2337 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH  7.81 BK/CB 2 
3 2042 BAL JAAN                 00 ACBR 8.06 BK/CB 3 
4 2101 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO  8.14
5 3031 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC 8.20
6 3066 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   8.31
7 3273 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN    00 MOHA 8.41
8 2134 SAP ARTHUR               99 DEIN 8.48

400m Cad meisjes RF  Time :14:10 
Heat:1  

1 1779 VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE    01 MOHA 64.24
2 84 VERBIEST ANKE            02 LOOI 65.63
3 281 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN        02 DALO 65.90
4 432 GAENS HANNE              01 AVT  67.61
5 367 TOMME HELENA             02 AZW  68.33

400m Cad meisjes RF  Time :14:10 
Heat:2  

1 508 VIERENDEELS LOIKE        01 LEBB 64.11
2 789 DOZINEL LYNN             01 OEH  64.27
3 1780 VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE    01 MOHA 66.06
4 591 DEMETTER KAAT            02 ASVO 66.07
5 429 DUPONSELLE LORE          02 AVR  67.36

400m Cad meisjes RF  Time :14:10 
Heat:3  

1 654 TOLPE MAURY              01 DAC  63.03
2 469 DE CONINCK RUNE          01 LIER 63.17
3 1288 BOSSELER LAURA           02 DAMP 63.37
4 553 THIJS FEMKE              01 HAKI 65.26
5 102 VAN GELDER SIEGE         01 OLSE 65.85

400m Cad meisjes RF  Time :14:10 
Heat:4  

1 1415 BRUNO FIONA              01 OSGA 61.15
2 607 BAERT AMBER              01 ASVO 61.68
3 493 DENOLF NINA              02 VS   62.01
4 785 DE DECKER LISA           01 VOLH 63.03
5 188 BALLEKENS AISCHA         01 AVR  63.17

400m Cad meisjes RF  Time :14:10 
Heat:5  

1 178 THYSSEN LISSE            01 AVLO 59.23 BK/CB 1 
2 214 DE ROCKER JOLEIN         01 EA   59.31 BK/CB 2 
3 683 DE BOT INE               01 DAC  60.69 BK/CB 3 
4 819 NUYTTEN AMBER            01 FLAC 60.74
5 1939 HOEKSTRA CHIARA8         07 WS   64.81

kogel Sch jongens   Time :14:59 
Heat:1  

1 2101 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO  15.86 BK/CB 1 
2 2168 VERBEYLEN KASPER         99 DCLA 15.47 BK/CB 2 
3 2969 PAQUOT KEVIN             99 SER  14.40 BK/CB 3 
4 2137 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL     99 AVLO 14.17
5 2029 CEULEMANS SEPPE          99 AVZK 13.99

pagina 7 van 14

29/02/2016http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2016/feb/zo28/WPdoc.txt



6 2127 DHAENENS RUBEN           99 ACKO 13.50
7 2049 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE      99 VMOL 13.31
8 2316 DE COENE STEFAN          00 MACW 12.29
9 2141 DE GROOTE MAARTEN        99 EA   10.56

2953 WINCQ LOUIS              00 CABW NM   

hinkstap Sch jongens  Time :14:40 
Heat:1  

1 2949 GEERTS GREGORY           99 RESC 13.18 BK/CB 1 
2 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT           99 LOOI 12.94 BK/CB 2 
3 2719 SIJSMANS FREDERIK        99 LOOI 12.90 BK/CB 3 
4 2265 CHERLET WOUT             99 RCG  12.74
5 2122 ROMBAUT STIJN            00 ACHL 12.54
6 3276 WLODAWER ALEX            99 CABW 12.32
7 2901 ZUNE ANTONIN             00 SPA  12.20
8 3217 KEMPENEERS SACHA         00 HERV 11.94
9 2937 KEVELAER GRéGOIRE        99 HERV 11.80
10 2919 VAN ROY SIMON            00 CABW 11.20

400m Sch meisjes RF  Time :14:21 
Heat:1  

1 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA 60.30
2 2379 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA     99 ACHL 62.46
3 3101 VERMEIRE VICTORIA        00 BAV  63.74
4 2692 JOLIE KAREN              00 RIEM 64.02
5 2578 DAELMAN NINA             99 LAT  64.68

400m Sch meisjes RF  Time :14:21 
Heat:2  

1 2840 LAPORTE MORGAN           00 AVZK 60.51
2 2267 ROMBOUTS ELINE           99 DUFF 62.12
3 3390 VERCHEVAL ALICIA         99 RFCL 62.60
4 2720 DAWYNDT AMBER            99 MACW 62.61
5 2258 SMEULDERS SARAH          99 STAX 64.69

400m Sch meisjes RF  Time :14:21 
Heat:3  

1 2773 HOUBEN ANOUCK            00 DCLA 59.76
2 2545 DEWYNGAERT LIESE         99 ROBA 60.30
3 2685 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES      99 ASVO 62.34
4 3338 HAMELAT KENZA            00 CRAC 62.77
5 2819 MARTENS LAURA            99 KAAG 62.94

400m Sch meisjes RF  Time :14:21 
Heat:4  

1 2399 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE        00 AVLO 59.95
2 2264 DE SMET MICHèLE          99 DUFF 60.36
3 3260 RICOUR OPHELIE           00 EAH  60.95
4 2532 WAGEMANS SARA            00 ADD  61.10
5 2676 DE KEYSER EMMA           99 RCG  61.77

400m Sch meisjes RF  Time :14:21 
Heat:5  

1 3496 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE        99 CSF  56.54 BK/CB 1 
2 3308 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA 58.08 BK/CB 2 
3 2584 VEREECKE HANNA           00 KAAG 58.43 BK/CB 3 
4 2304 HOREMANS JANA            99 VMOL 58.47
5 2655 SCHELDEMAN AUDE          99 ADD  60.82

400m Cad jongens RF  Time :14:41 
Heat:1  

1 1532 DEGLIN MATHIEU           01 HUY  59.75
2 39 CEULEMANS VINCENT        02 AVZK 60.70
3 87 DE GROOTE FERRE          02 DEIN 61.74
4 27 GEYS IGNACE              02 RAM  61.81
5 885 LEMMENS WANDER - 81      02 AVKA 63.15

400m Cad jongens RF  Time :14:41 
Heat:2  

1 66 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 55.64 BK/CB 3 
2 1417 BONVIN-DRAPS VINCENT     01 IAAC 55.76
3 1120 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT      01 VAC  58.32
4 993 EL MORABITI ELIAS        01 BVAC 60.04

400m Cad jongens RF  Time :14:41 
Heat:3  

1 1217 DEHOUT FLORAN            01 CRAC 53.97 BK/CB 1 
2 541 VANCOETSEM ARNE          01 KAAG 54.93 BK/CB 2 
3 591 VERNIERS THIBEAU         01 AVLO 56.23
4 256 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL     01 AVR  57.46

hoog Sch meisjes  Time :15:49 
Heat:1  
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1 3250 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 1.71 BK/CB 1 
2 2981 ROSSAERT NICASINA        99 ACW  1.69 BK/CB 2 
3 2635 CLAEYS ELINE             00 ATLA 1.69 BK/CB 3 
4 3296 DEPINOIS ELINE           00 OSGA 1.67
5 2486 CANTERS GRETEL           99 AVT  1.65
6 3048 CNUDDE KIM               99 KAAG 1.61
7 2942 GOOSSENS ZITA            00 AVLO 1.59
8 3261 BODART OMBELINE          00 BBS  1.53
9 2599 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE      00 AVKA 1.53

400m Sch jongens RF  Time :15:01 
Heat:1  

1 3021 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  52.83
2 2924 DEJEAN QUENTIN           99 CABW 52.94 BW / HC 
3 2412 MESSIAEN TIJS            00 AZW  54.04
4 3336 MODOLO FéLIX             00 HF   54.15
5 2274 VAN BREEDAM BRECHT       00 ROBA 54.95

400m Sch jongens RF  Time :15:01 
Heat:2  

1 2031 MEESE MAARTEN            99 ACW  51.88
2 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 VMOL 52.42
3 2186 GOETEYN JENTEN           99 KAAG 53.42
4 2966 PATTACINI LAORO          99 SER  53.99
5 2202 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN      99 ZWAT 54.89

400m Sch jongens RF  Time :15:01 
Heat:3  

1 2006 SISK PIETER              99 DCLA 51.43
2 3053 GOBIN GUILLAUME          99 SER  52.27
3 3029 JACQUEMIN JULIAN         99 WACO 52.70
4 2197 DURNEZ LANDER            99 KKS  53.54
5 2135 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     99 AVR  54.00

400m Sch jongens RF  Time :15:01 
Heat:4  

1 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA 48.93 BK/CB 1 
2 2365 DE SMET TIBO             99 RCG  50.76 BK/CB 2 
3 3291 NOEL LéO                 99 USBW 51.23 BK/CB 3 

2338 SACOOR JONATHAN          99 OEH  DIS   
3306 NKIERE DANFUNAME RENé    99 RESC DNS   

hinkstap Sch meisjes  Time :15:39 
Heat:1  

1 2729 DEROOST FREA             99 DAC  11.58 BK/CB 1 
2 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX           00 KAAG 11.50 BK/CB 2 
3 2304 HOREMANS JANA            99 VMOL 10.71 BK/CB 3 
4 2967 BEYENS MIRTHE            99 DAC  10.49
5 3312 WAN KELLY                99 MOHA 10.39
6 3359 SEMENOU ANNABELLE        99 CABW 10.34
7 3281 VIOLLE CHLOé             00 HERV 10.25
8 3226 MBOULOU PRODIGE-ANAIS°   99 CRAC 10.12
9 3358 CHOISEZ ELODIE           00 CABW 10.11
10 2376 SCHEFFERS HANNE          99 AVMO 10.10

60m Cad meisjes FIN  Time :15:05 
Heat:1  

1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE     01 ACW  7.74 BK/CB 1 
2 43 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK 7.88 BK/CB 2 
3 1719 VRANCKX ANNE-CHARLOTTE   01 MOHA 7.89 BK/CB 3 
4 551 DE NAEYER JANIE          01 HAKI 7.90
5 1064 VERDEGEM REINE           01 RIEM 7.95
6 233 HEYVAERT LUCA            02 LEBB 8.06
7 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  8.12
8 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE     01 ACW  8.13

60m Sch meisjes FIN  Time :15:13 
Heat:1  

1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  7.52 BK/CB 1 
2 3290 GAUTIER CéLINE           99 CSDY 7.60 BK/CB 2 
3 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 7.72 BK/CB 3 
4 3451 FERAUGE LUCIE            00 CABW 7.76
5 2289 DE FOER LOTTE            00 ACW  7.78
6 3478 PATRIS LARA              99 CSDY 7.80
7 3387 THIRY NORA               00 WACO 7.84
8 3026 GROSSARD BRITT           00 AVT  7.97

60m Cad jongens FIN  Time :15:16 
Heat:1  

1 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  7.33 BK/CB 1 
2 7 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 7.35 BK/CB 2 
3 453 BAMFO RICHARD**          01 KAAG 7.50 BK/CB 3 
4 459 BUFFEL SIMON             01 RCG  7.52
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5 1571 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN          01 RFCL 7.53
6 1394 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  7.59
7 1305 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY 01 SER  7.64
8 900 NULENS YARI              01 ATLA 7.65

60m Sch jongens FIN  Time :15:26 
Heat:1  

1 2355 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON     99 LYRA 7.08 BK/CB 1 
2 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW 7.12 BK/CB 2 
3 3390 OTJACQUES ROMAIN°        99 BBS  7.24 BK/CB 3 
4 3084 ROSITANO THEO            99 CRAC 7.25
5 3341 MEIRLAEN PHILIPPE        00 WS   7.33
6 2477 SEYNS LUCAS              99 AZW  7.39
7 2122 ROMBAUT STIJN            00 ACHL 7.42
8 2217 GABRIëLS ANTON           00 OLSE 7.45

kogel Sch meisjes  Time :16:14 
Heat:1  

1 2419 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA     99 ACW  14.24 BK/CB 1 
2 3572 BUSCHGENS EMILIE         99 DAMP 13.84 BK/CB 2 
3 2259 MALUTA DANI              00 ACKO 13.72 BK/CB 3 
4 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY        99 STAX 13.63
5 2766 PEETERS LAURA            00 AVKA 13.47
6 3128 BULCKE MARLIES           99 HAC  12.60
7 2443 SAVELKOULS MILA          00 ATLA 12.59
8 2438 DAEMS LOTTE              00 ZWAT 12.08
9 3205 ROUSSEAUX SARAH          99 CABW 11.46

polsstok Sch jongens   Time :17:21 
Heat:1  

1 2055 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN 4.93 BK/CB 1 
2 2996 COLLE FLORIAN            99 CSDY 4.65 BK/CB 2 
3 2960 HUTLET GAETAN            00 DAMP 4.00 BK/CB 3 
4 3019 NUTTE MATTHIAS           00 DS   3.90
5 2042 BAL JAAN                 00 ACBR 3.90
6 2028 VAN BAEL JENS            99 AVZK 3.60
7 2667 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR     99 ACBR 3.60
8 2659 TUEZNEY JEROEN           99 AVKA 3.40

3180 PIETERS JULIEN           99 FCHA NM   
2460 SCHEERDER KOBE           00 AVKA NM   
3276 WLODAWER ALEX            99 CABW NM   
2073 PAUWELYN NILS            00 FLAC NM   

800m Cad meisjes RF  Time :15:38 
Heat:1  

1 83 ALENTEYNS LORE           01 LOOI 2:23.86
2 191 DECKERS LISSA            01 OLSE 2:24.85
3 1278 APPELMANS LAURA          01 CSF  2:26.07
4 425 STUER LOTTE              02 LYRA 2:28.44
5 445 VERHEYDEN IEBE           01 LAT  2:28.81
6 1264 KOOPER ZOé               01 RFCL 2:30.01
7 1522 JOBLIN MARINE            02 RIWA 2:35.14
8 1330 IVEN KAYLA               02 RESC 2:37.46
9 1400 COLASSIN CLEMENCE        01 CSDY 2:38.07

800m Cad meisjes RF  Time :15:38 
Heat:2  

1 82 GOOSSENS LORE            01 AVR  2:17.64 BK/CB 1 
2 742 VERMEULEN HELEEN         01 KAPE 2:18.53 BK/CB 2 
3 599 HANSSENS ILANA           02 ASVO 2:18.59 BK/CB 3 
4 506 STUYCK LAURA             01 LEBB 2:21.36
5 800 VANDENBUSSCHE TINE       01 MACW 2:23.61
6 1889 MARGOUM KAWTAR           01 CSF  2:25.09
7 686 PANNEMANS RANI           02 AVT  2:27.85
8 150 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE    02 HCO  2:28.52

644 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH        02 KAAG DIS   163.5 

800m Sch meisjes RF  Time :15:54 
Heat:1  

1 3240 MULS CAMILLE             99 RESC 2:20.83
2 2366 PONETTE HELENA           00 HCO  2:21.22
3 2265 DELBAEN ALINE            99 DUFF 2:21.96
4 2462 UYTTEBROEK PAULIEN       99 RCT  2:22.35
5 3526 VAN DEN BOSSCHE INGA     00 RESC 2:23.43
6 3197 HALLET MAUREEN           00 SMAC 2:24.14
7 3238 HADJ FARAJI SORAYA       99 RESC 2:31.92
8 2553 KAHAN EILEEN             99 LYRA 2:35.33

800m Sch meisjes RF  Time :15:54 
Heat:2  

1 2411 ROELENS CéLINE           99 HCO  2:16.04 BK/CB 1 
2 3259 VANDENBROUCKE CAMERON    99 EAH  2:16.51 BK/CB 2 
3 2886 VERSYCK LEONTINE         00 HAC  2:16.80 BK/CB 3 
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4 3188 BAUDINET CAROLINE        99 RFCL 2:17.87
5 3211 HENRARD ELEA             99 LACE 2:17.91
6 3518 SIERACKI MARGAUX         99 USTA 2:18.16
7 2440 VAN LOOCK HANNE          99 DCLA 2:18.67

800m Cad jongens RF  Time :16:04 
Heat:1  

1 279 FRANCART WOUTER          02 RCT  2:07.61
2 1307 PAQUOT QUENTIN           02 SER  2:13.19
3 296 BAFORT JOACHIM           01 ACME 2:15.65
4 1689 GHARROUDI SOULAYMANE     01 RESC 2:15.76
5 969 VAN DORPE JOREN          01 ASVO 2:15.89
6 448 SOETENS BRENT            02 LAT  2:16.73
7 1279 BEYAERT CORENTIN         02 RESC 2:17.37
8 107 VANHECKE STAN            01 AVR  2:18.26

800m Cad jongens RF  Time :16:04 
Heat:2  

1 1291 VANDERMESSEN LOUIS       01 CABW 2:00.97 BK/CB 1 
2 664 DAENENS ARTHUR           01 OB   2:03.54 BK/CB 2 
3 790 KEIRSE JONATHAN          01 DCLA 2:04.77 BK/CB 3 
4 1370 PLUMAT MATHIAS           01 MOHA 2:04.91
5 558 MAES LUKAS               01 KAPE 2:08.72
6 393 REYNDERS GREG            01 ADD  2:10.65
7 1404 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE        01 SPA  2:10.91
8 349 BONTE MARTIJN            01 OB   2:12.17
9 662 FLEURUS YENS             01 DAC  2:17.89

800m Sch jongens RF  Time :16:22 
Heat:1  

1 2411 DESIMPELAERE JOLAN       99 AZW  2:00.08 BK/CB 3 
2 2530 VERMEULEN LANDER         99 KAPE 2:02.53
3 3385 HENDRICK CLéMENT         99 RCAS 2:02.81
4 2462 DE CLERCK ARNE           99 RCT  2:02.99
5 2243 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL        00 AZW  2:04.75
6 2932 MATHURIN RONAN           00 UAC  2:05.29
7 2138 VAN PUYVELDE BEN         99 AVLO 2:05.41
8 2911 DULIEU BARNABé           99 SMAC 2:06.70
9 2556 HENS KOBE                00 KAAG 2:07.81

800m Sch jongens RF  Time :16:22 
Heat:2  

1 2913 CRESTAN ELIOTT           99 SMAC 1:57.76 BK/CB 1 
2 2394 FASSEUR BRECHT           99 KAAG 1:58.69 BK/CB 2 
3 2044 PEETERS DRIES            99 ACBR 2:00.25
4 2922 DRAUX AXEL               99 CABW 2:01.05
5 2934 JEROME AURELIEN          99 HERV 2:01.07
6 3049 GOODALL ALEX°            99 WS   2:01.79
7 2689 GUILBERT THIBAULD        00 KAAG 2:02.37
8 3262 LEGRAND ANTOINE          00 CABW 2:06.42

hinkstap Cad jongens  Time :16:31 
Heat:1  

1 1360 DUBOIS TRISTAN           01 USTA 11.93 BK/CB 1 
2 1358 DUBOIS CYRIL             01 USTA 11.61 BK/CB 2 
3 541 VANCOETSEM ARNE          01 KAAG 11.58 BK/CB 3 
4 1432 BRUWIER ROMAIN           01 RFCL 11.15
5 1254 MOORS MATHIAS            01 HERV 11.03
6 93 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR        02 DEIN 10.95
7 1712 WACHTELAER THIBAULT      01 SPA  10.83
8 1433 CLAES MELVYN             01 USTA 10.49

hoog Sch jongens  Time :17:15 
Heat:1  

1 2296 VAN LOOY LARS            99 VAC  2.00 BK/CB 1 
2 3031 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC 1.94 BK/CB 2 
3 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS          99 KKS  1.86 BK/CB 3 
4 2433 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS       00 ASVO 1.84
5 2148 COCKAERTS KAREL          99 ACKO 1.81
6 2918 ZGAJEWSKI MEDERIC        99 ACLO 1.81

2970 MONSEUR MARTIN           99 SER  NM   

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:1  

1 509 BRAS MEREL               01 OEH  27.57
2 1527 GATHOT AMéLIE            01 HUY  27.84
3 932 INGELS MARTHE            01 RCG  27.92
4 374 BERINGS ANISSA           02 ADD  28.06
5 383 REYNTENS MARIE           01 RCG  28.49

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:2  

1 1856 CHAVEPEYER CLOé          01 ACLO 26.93
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2 696 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 27.14
3 773 DE MEY AUKE              01 AVLO 27.71
4 356 LUYSSEN LIESL            02 AZW  27.76
5 726 VAN HEUGTEN LOT          01 KAAG 28.32

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:3  

1 1062 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE  02 MAC  26.57
2 456 FRANSSENS GITTE          01 AVT  27.01
3 734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     01 ACHL 27.13
4 616 DE BOCK LISA             02 RIEM 27.43
5 754 NAUDTS ANKE              01 VOLH 27.66

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:4  

1 592 VAN SNICK ANAïS          02 ASVO 26.47
2 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE     01 ACW  26.68
3 1272 COSSEZ PERRINE           02 USTA 27.13
4 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  27.47
5 704 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE      01 ACW  27.54

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:5  

1 233 HEYVAERT LUCA            02 LEBB 25.90 BK/CB 3 
2 1064 VERDEGEM REINE           01 RIEM 25.91
3 551 DE NAEYER JANIE          01 HAKI 26.57
4 1595 WARZEE MARIE             01 SMAC 26.77
5 688 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE 01 OB   26.78

200m Cad meisjes RF  Time :16:36 
Heat:6  

1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE     01 ACW  25.04 BK/CB 1 
2 1719 VRANCKX ANNE-CHARLOTTE   01 MOHA 25.26 BK/CB 2 
3 43 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK 25.97
4 1417 SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE        02 OSGA 26.10
5 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  26.37

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:1  

1 2965 VALENTYN BRITT           00 DAC  26.48
2 2876 STAELENS EMMA            99 HAC  26.63
3 3532 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF  26.87
4 2740 BRESSELEERS LUNA         99 STAX 27.12

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:2  

1 2989 VINCK KIMBERLY           99 VITA 26.62
2 3373 HEYMANS SHANNA           99 USBW 26.63
3 3298 SAMAIN SARAH             00 OSGA 27.07
4 3214 SCHAAF ALICE             00 LACE 27.18
5 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY        99 STAX 27.33

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:3  

1 3478 PATRIS LARA              99 CSDY 25.93
2 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE           00 RCG  26.17
3 2793 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE   00 ACHL 26.20
4 2406 VINCKE RANI              00 HAC  26.32
5 2645 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE      99 KAAG 26.52

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:4  

1 3215 FICKERS ELèNE            00 LACE 26.03
2 2381 VERMONDEN JULIE          99 ACHL 26.13
3 2829 VANNEROM Fé              00 DEIN 26.14
4 3129 DE KLER JIENITY          00 ACW  26.35
5 3026 GROSSARD BRITT           00 AVT  26.61

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:5  

1 2289 DE FOER LOTTE            00 ACW  25.67
2 2884 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE    99 RCG  25.93
3 3387 THIRY NORA               00 WACO 25.97
4 2527 LOYENS EDITH             99 ATLA 26.13
5 3326 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 26.20

200m Sch meisjes RF  Time :17:16 
Heat:6  

1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  24.47 BK/CB 1 
2 3451 FERAUGE LUCIE            00 CABW 24.51 BK/CB 2 
3 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 24.99 BK/CB 3 
4 2680 LASSER ELISE             00 VITA 25.03
5 3290 GAUTIER CéLINE           99 CSDY 27.14
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hinkstap Cad meisjes  Time :17:33 
Heat:1  

1 319 DELBARE MARGOT           01 AVT  11.11 BK/CB 1 
2 81 VANHALST SARA            01 DEIN 10.50 BK/CB 2 
3 217 BEERNAERT MAITé          01 HAC  10.48 BK/CB 3 
4 291 BULENS LOUISE            01 ACKO 10.16
5 1026 WILLEMS FRAUKE           01 KAAG 10.06
6 619 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA*    01 BAV  9.74
7 1280 LOMBART LUCILE           01 CABW 9.72
8 830 DAEMS SILKE              02 ABES 9.66
9 1268 BROTCORNE CAMILLE        01 USTA 9.37
10 1271 FRANC WENDY              01 USTA 8.89

200m Cad jongens RF  Time :17:17 
Heat:1  

1 981 BAELE JARNE              02 ACME 25.76
2 375 BROECKX XANDER           02 ATAC 25.91
3 1679 MOULIN ANTHONY           01 OSGA 26.08
4 443 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN        01 VAC  26.10
5 1214 PIRRELLO AUBRY           01 RFCL 26.75
6 1637 CARDARELLI GABRIEL       01 CRAC 27.54

200m Cad jongens RF  Time :17:17 
Heat:2  

1 401 LAMPO THOR               01 RCG  24.63
2 1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN           01 ATH  25.01
3 756 GOOSSENS PAUL            01 KAAG 25.30
4 1702 CHIROUX GAETAN           01 USBW 25.41
5 333 KERKHOFS NIELS           01 AVT  25.46

200m Cad jongens RF  Time :17:17 
Heat:3  

1 886 MOREAU BJARNE            02 RIEM 24.74
2 226 VAN AERDE JOREN          01 KAAG 24.94
3 21 PEETERS BOB              01 ACW  25.38
4 100 DOSSCHE XANDER           01 ACME 25.74
5 86 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 25.83

200m Cad jongens RF  Time :17:17 
Heat:4  

1 45 COREMANS STEF            01 AVZK 24.30
2 1347 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  24.30
3 1394 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  24.82

921 GAYSE BRENT              02 AVR  DNS   
317 DECLERCK THORBEN         02 AVKA DIS   

200m Cad jongens RF  Time :17:17 
Heat:5  

1 7 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 23.39 BK/CB 1 
2 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  23.53 BK/CB 2 
3 453 BAMFO RICHARD**          01 KAAG 23.98 BK/CB 3 
4 1594 DUFRASNE VIVIAN          01 OSGA 24.29
5 459 BUFFEL SIMON             01 RCG  25.35

200m Sch jongens RF  Time :17:39 
Heat:1  

1 2954 MATHIEU THIBAUT          00 CABW 23.91
2 2302 BOUWENS DYLAN            00 OLSE 24.34
3 2367 MICHIELS JAKOB           00 DCLA 24.45
4 2806 MOENS ANTON              00 ACG  24.61

2413 MASURE MICHEL            99 SPBO DNS   

200m Sch jongens RF  Time :17:39 
Heat:2  

1 2456 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN      99 KAAG 23.80
2 2214 BOYE ALPHA               99 DCLA 24.08
3 2606 LAHAYE SIMON             99 KKS  24.25
4 2557 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ         99 AVT  24.37
5 3032 BEUSCART MARTIN          99 USTA 24.44

200m Sch jongens RF  Time :17:39 
Heat:3  

1 2265 CHERLET WOUT             99 RCG  23.38
2 2217 GABRIëLS ANTON           00 OLSE 23.65
3 2364 VERA ROBBIE              00 RCG  23.88
4 3341 MEIRLAEN PHILIPPE        00 WS   23.94
5 2632 DEPICKERE TIM            00 FLAC 24.19

200m Sch jongens RF  Time :17:39 
Heat:4  

1 3013 DAVIES MATTHIEU          00 OSGA 23.10 BK/CB 3 
2 3176 D'HONDT NICK             99 CABW 23.44
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3 2140 DEPOORTERE DYLAN         99 EA   24.19
4 2651 CARPENTIER NICO          99 FLAC 24.28

2477 SEYNS LUCAS              99 AZW  DIS   

200m Sch jongens RF  Time :17:39 
Heat:5  

1 2337 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH  22.26 BK/CB 1 
2 3084 ROSITANO THEO            99 CRAC 22.85 BK/CB 2 
3 2083 ROGGE ARNO               00 RCG  23.36
4 3398 BENZIANE ILIAS           00 DACM 23.52
5 2397 DHONDT RUBEN             99 ACG  23.53
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